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Bib
552
546
553
554
551
556
555
550
557
548
549

Time
00:29:18.25
00:31:18.35
00:34:16.85
00:36:32.25
00:36:45.80
00:37:26.35
00:37:49.25
00:38:43.90
00:39:23.05
00:39:39.10
00:43:08.00

Firstname
Jack
William
Cameron
Elissa
James
Archie
Daniel
Harvey
Cole
Joseph
Ellie

Lastname
Kennedy
Atkinson
Polak
Polak
Cannard
Swain
Roderick
Butler
Graham
Beddoe
Boustouler
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Swim
00:04:18.80
00:04:45.85
00:04:24.55
00:04:48.75
00:06:27.05
00:05:09.20
00:06:07.45
00:07:50.15
00:07:56.25
00:07:57.50
00:07:42.95

Gndr/Ovrl
1/1
3/3
2/2
1/4
6/7
4/5
5/6
7/9

8/10
9/11
2/8

Jersey Tristars 3 2016

T1
00:00:32.75
00:00:44.10
00:00:52.60
00:01:23.90
00:01:33.35
00:01:16.35
00:00:40.10
00:01:25.90
00:01:27.30
00:01:13.30
00:01:09.45

Gndr/Ovrl
1/1
3/3
4/4
2/8

9/11
6/7
2/2
7/9

8/10
5/6
1/5

Bike
00:14:45.70
00:15:39.10
00:15:50.60
00:18:24.65
00:17:31.00
00:17:03.40
00:18:26.95
00:18:11.45
00:17:06.95
00:17:40.05
00:19:13.75

Gndr/Ovrl
1/1
2/2
3/3
1/9
6/6
4/4

9/10
8/8
5/5
7/7

2/11

T2
00:00:19.15
00:00:22.30
00:00:17.55
00:00:17.70
00:00:21.60
00:00:20.95
00:00:27.35
00:00:22.85
00:00:30.30
00:00:40.30
00:00:20.20

Gndr/Ovrl
2/3
5/7
1/1
1/2
4/6
3/5
7/9
6/8

8/10
9/11
2/4

Run
00:09:21.85
00:09:47.00
00:12:51.55
00:11:37.25
00:10:52.80
00:13:36.45
00:12:07.40
00:10:53.55
00:12:22.25
00:12:07.95
00:14:41.65

Gndr/Ovrl
1/1
2/2
8/9
1/5
3/3

9/10
5/6
4/4
7/8
6/7

2/11

Overall
Gndr/Tot
1/9
2/9
3/9
1/2
4/9
5/9
6/9
7/9
8/9
9/9
2/2

Country
JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY



